
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
19 
12 
30 
44 
73 
28 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Anthony Lupo Jr. 
Mac MacClugage 
Connor Raymond 
Brayden Fager 
Stanley Gustafson 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Diff 

8.512 
11.929 
26.696 
51.566 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:57.552 

10:06.064 
10:09.481 
10:24.248 
10:49.118 
10:39.478 

Best Tm 
58.862 
59.909 
59.590 

1:01.381 
1:03.996 
1:18.537 

Sponsor 
Nathan Gouker Racing 
Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 
Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 
American Racing Team 
SWG Motorsports 
SWG Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2022 5:09:41 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.512 

Avg. Speed 

60.246 

Best Lap Tm 

58.862 

Best Speed 

61.160 

Best Lap by 

19 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America 

110 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:58:33 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/4/2022 17:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
1 

19 
55 
69 
30 
12 
92 
79 
18 
11 
44 
57 
22 
64 
99 
91 
33 

Name 
Kensei Matsudaia 
Nathan Gouker 
Ryder Davis 
Jesse James Shedden 
Mac MacClugage 
Anthony Lupo Jr. 
Mahdi Salem 
Juliana Fernandez 
Kylie Botkin 
Reese Frankenfield 
Connor Raymond 
Evan Lamb 
Ryan Clark 
Alessandro Giganti 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Joshua Raymond 
Aden Parker 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.101 
0.739 
2.364 
7.561 

11.257 
17.173 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:47.806 
9:47.907 
9:48.545 
9:50.170 
9:55.367 
9:59.063 

10:04.979 
9:13.982 
9:15.926 
9:16.522 
9:16.824 
9:24.573 
9:56.710 

10:08.663 
8:00.501 
8:00.847 
9:37.436 

Best Tm 
57.267 
57.178 
57.196 
57.004 
57.163 
58.561 
58.397 
59.876 

1:00.059 
1:00.196 
1:00.076 
1:00.683 
1:04.563 
1:05.196 

58.545 
58.387 

1:05.568 

Sponsor 
American Racing Team 
Nathan Gouker Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Jesse James Racing 
Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 
Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 
NJMoto Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Botkin Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
American Racing Team 
Growing Up Fast 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Giga Racing 
Jacobsen Motorcycle Trainting/ Racing 
American Racing Team 
Parker Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2022 5:54:28 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

61.245 

Best Lap Tm 

57.004 

Best Speed 

63.153 

Best Lap by 

69 - Jesse James Shedden 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America 

160 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:43:09 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/4/2022 17:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
69 
74 
91 
18 

Name 
Jesse James Shedden 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Joshua Raymond 
Kylie Botkin 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OVH 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

10.493 
16.722 
53.420 

Total Tm 
12:11.703 
12:22.196 
12:28.425 
13:05.123 

Best Tm 
55.158 
55.932 
56.525 
59.168 

Sponsor 
Jesse James Racing 
American Racing Team 
American Racing Team 
Botkin Racing  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2022 5:38:08 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

10.493 

Avg. Speed 

63.960 

Best Lap Tm 

55.158 

Best Speed 

65.267 

Best Lap by 

69 - Jesse James Shedden 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America 

190 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:17:51 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/4/2022 17:20 
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