

MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America

**Sorted on Laps** 

Road America 1.000 km

Race 1 6/4/2022 17:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:58:33

110

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	19	Nathan Gouker	OHV	10		9:57.552	58.862	Nathan Gouker Racing
2	12	Anthony Lupo Jr.	OHV	10	8.512	10:06.064	59.909	Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing
3	30	Mac MacClugage	OHV	10	11.929	10:09.481	59.590	Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta
4	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	10	26.696	10:24.248	1:01.381	American Racing Team
5	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	10	51.566	10:49.118	1:03.996	SWG Motorsports
6	28	Stanley Gustafson	OHV	8	2 Laps	10:39.478	1:18.537	SWG Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.512	60.246	58.862	61.160	19 - Nathan Gouker	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 6/4/2022 5:09:41 PM







MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America

**Sorted on Laps** 

Road America 1.000 km

Race 1 6/4/2022 17:45

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:43:09

160

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Kensei Matsudaia	OHV	10		9:47.806	57.267	American Racing Team
2	19	Nathan Gouker	OHV	10	0.101	9:47.907	57.178	Nathan Gouker Racing
3	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	10	0.739	9:48.545	57.196	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
4	69	Jesse James Shedden	OHV	10	2.364	9:50.170	57.004	Jesse James Racing
5	30	Mac MacClugage	OHV	10	7.561	9:55.367	57.163	Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta
6	12	Anthony Lupo Jr.	OHV	10	11.257	9:59.063	58.561	Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing
7	92	Mahdi Salem	OHV	10	17.173	10:04.979	58.397	NJMoto Racing
8	79	Juliana Fernandez	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:13.982	59.876	Fernandez Racing
9	18	Kylie Botkin	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:15.926	1:00.059	Botkin Racing
10	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:16.522	1:00.196	Reese Frankenfield Racing
11	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:16.824	1:00.076	American Racing Team
12	57	Evan Lamb	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:24.573	1:00.683	Growing Up Fast
13	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:56.710	1:04.563	Ryan Clark Racing
14	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	9	1 Lap	10:08.663	1:05.196	Giga Racing
15	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	8	2 Laps	8:00.501	58.545	Jacobsen Motorcycle Trainting/ Racing
16	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	8	2 Laps	8:00.847	58.387	American Racing Team
17	33	Aden Parker	OHV	7	3 Laps	9:37.436	1:05.568	Parker Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.101	61.245	57.004	63.153	69 - Jesse James Shedden	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 6/4/2022 5:54:28 PM







MotoAmerica Champoinship at Road America

**Sorted on Laps** 

Road America 1.000 km

Race 1 6/4/2022 17:20

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:17:51

190

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	69	Jesse James Shedden	OHV	13		12:11.703	55.158	Jesse James Racing
2	74	Kensei Matsudaira	OHV	13	10.493	12:22.196	55.932	American Racing Team
3	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	13	16.722	12:28.425	56.525	American Racing Team
4	18	Kylie Botkin	OVH	13	53.420	13:05.123	59.168	Botkin Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.493	63.960	55.158	65.267	69 - Jesse James Shedden	_
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 6/4/2022 5:38:08 PM



